Kampwedstrijd ZOMERKOMPETITIE 2010 Personele baan K.K.G.

Klasse: E

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

Naam

E.H.T. Kuster

M. Vossers

J.B. Korten

M. van Ussen

R. Vriezen

M.J. Eskes
B.H.R. West

G.J. Wopereis
R.R.H. Vredegoor

Klasse: 1

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

Naam

R. Rengelink

A. Berendsen
W. Zweers
G.W.H. Blekkink
H. Jansen

H. Wassink

H.J. Arfman

Klasse: 2

Pl.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

Naam

J. van Dijk

P.'s Gravemade
G. Wormgoor

J. Markus

C. Dieker

F.A. Koskamp

Klasse: 3

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

Naam

J. Siemes

G.E.J. Berendsen
G.W. Hoftijzer

B. Kroes

H. Vredegoor

E.J. Wullink

J. Vredegoor

G.A. Heyink
R.A.M. van Dulmen

Klasse: 4

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

Naam

A.J.M. Niesink

H.J. Berenpas

M. Sligman

A.H.J. Klein Wentink
A.J.L. Dominicus
W.A. Meekes

W.H. Essink

J.W. Loman

D.G. Heusinkveld

Afdeling

PR. BERNHARD
S.1J.S.

S.1J.S.

S.1J.S.

WILLEM I
WILDENBORCH
LOCHUIZEN

HET GOUDEN OOG
DIANA

Afdeling

DIANA

ZELHEM

DIANA

LINTELO
DIANA

ZELHEM
WILDENBORCH

Afdeling
NIMROD
NIMROD
LOCHUIZEN
NIMROD
DIANA
LINTELO

Afdeling

DIANA

PR. JULIANA
HEELWEG
NIMROD

DIANA

WILLEM TELL
DIANA

WILLEM TELL
PR. BERNHARD

Afdeling

PR. JULIANA
WILDENBORCH
WILDENBORCH
VIOS

NIMROD

HET GOUDEN OOG
DIANA
WILDENBORCH
HEELWEG

Score

277 Prijs

275 43 45 Prijs
275 43 44 Prijs
272 Prijs

269 Prijs

268 Prijs

266

265

264

Score

266 Prijs
254 Prijs
253 Prijs
250 37 Prijs
250 33 Prijs
246 Prijs
240 Prijs

Score

246 Prijs
245 Prijs
240 Prijs
237 Prijs
227 Prijs
221 Prijs

Score

246 Prijs
245 38 Prijs
245 34 Prijs
244 Prijs
227 Prijs
213 Prijs
210 Prijs
209 Prijs
205 Prijs

Score

249 Prijs
224 Prijs
214 Prijs
207 32 Prijs
207 27 Prijs
204 Prijs
199 Prijs
185

184



